TABULATION IFB #09-4057CD CDBG- LINCOLN PARK PARKING LOT

				Superior Asph	alt, Inc.	Gator Grading	& Paving	Oldcastle Coa	stal
				P.O. Box 2489)	2704 105th St	reet East	8910 N. 12th S	Street
				Oneco, FL 342	264	Palmetto, FL 34221		Tampa, FL 33604	
		EST.			EXTENDED	EXTENDED		EXTENDED	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
	BID "A" - Based on Completion Time of 60 calenda	1							
OPTION #1	days								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,720.00	\$8,720.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	NON-RES	PONSIVE-
2	SURVEY WORK	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	INCOMP	LETE BID
3	CERTIFIED ARBORIST	1	LS	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	PACKAGE	RECEIVED.
4	SITE WORK	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	ONLY GAVE	PRICING FOR
5	PERVIOUS ASPHALT	17,313	SF	\$1.60	\$27,700.80	\$3.95	\$68,386.35	ITEM'	S 6 & 7
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
6	PARKING LOT STALLS	13,435	SF	\$3.50	\$47,022.50	\$6.50	\$87,327.50	\$1.30	\$17,465.50
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
7	SIDEWALK	2,088	SF	\$3.50	\$7,308.00	\$6.50	\$13,572.00	\$1.30	\$2,714.40
8	WHEEL STOPS	61	EA	\$23.00	\$1,403.00	\$42.00	\$2,562.00		
9	PARKING LOT STRIPING & SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING - 400W HPS, W/ 12 FT								
	MOUNTING HEIGHT POLES; LITHONIA KAD								
10	SERIES	2	EA	\$1,580.00	\$3,160.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	NON-RES	PONSIVE-
	SECURITY LIGHTING- COMPACT								LETE BID
11	FLOURESCENT; LITHONIA VR1B SERIES	20	EA	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00		RECEIVED.
	SECURITY LIGHTING- FLOURESCENT								PRICING FOR
12	LIGHTING; KENALL MFG. NOVA SERIES N524	8	EA				\$1,680.00		S 6 & 7
13	BEDDING MATERIAL- FLORIMULCH	15,016	SF	\$0.55		\$0.40	\$6,006.40		
14	ENTRANCE GATE	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00		
45	INSTALLATION OF COUNTY SUPPLIED	4 000		CO OF	ΦO 454 50	ф 7 ОГ	Ф7 000 F0		
15 16	BOLLARDS	1,062	LF		\$3,451.50	\$7.25	\$7,699.50	-	
16	MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEAN UP	1 200 200 20	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00		
	DISCRETIONARY WORK (USED ONLY WITH]		
17	COUNTY APPROVAL)				\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
		23 23 2	1 100 100			3 3 3 3	1		

TOTAL PRICE FOR OPTION #1 BID "A"

\$196,214.60

Non-Responsive

\$256,008.75

TABULATION IFB #09-4057CD **CDBG-LINCOLN PARK PARKING LOT**

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

Gator Grading & Paving

Oldcastle Coastal

				Caponol /topil	ait, iiioi		a r a v m g	Ciacaciie Coai	ota.
		P.O. Box 2489			2704 105th Street East		8910 N. 12th Street		
				Oneco, FL 342	264	Palmetto, FL 34221		Tampa, FL 33604	
		EST.			EXTENDED	EXTENDED			EXTENDED
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	PRICE
	BID "B" - Based on Completion Time of 90 calendar	30 30 3		2000		100	300 30 30 3		200
Option #1	days								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,720.00	\$8,720.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	NON-RES	PONSIVE-
2	SURVEY WORK	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	INCOMP	LETE BID
3	CERTIFIED ARBORIST	1	LS	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	PACKAGE	RECEIVED.
4	SITE WORK	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	ONLY GAVE	PRICING FOR
5	PERVIOUS ASPHALT	17,313	SF	\$1.60	\$27,700.80	\$3.95	\$68,386.35	ITEM'S	S 6 & 7
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
6	PARKING LOT STALLS	13,435	SF	\$3.50	\$47,022.50	\$6.50	\$87,327.50	\$1.30	\$17,465.50
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
7	SIDEWALK	2,088	SF	\$3.50	\$7,308.00	11.	\$13,572.00	\$1.30	\$2,714.40
8	WHEEL STOPS	61	EA	\$23.00	\$1,403.00	\$42.00	\$2,562.00		
9	PARKING LOT STRIPING & SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING - 400W HPS, W/ 12 FT								
	MOUNTING HEIGHT POLES; LITHONIA KAD								
10	SERIES	2	EA	\$1,580.00	\$3,160.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	NON-PES	PONSIVE-
	SECURITY LIGHTING- COMPACT								LETE BID
11	FLOURESCENT; LITHONIA VR1B SERIES	20	EA	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00		RECEIVED.
	SECURITY LIGHTING- FLOURESCENT								PRICING FOR
12	LIGHTING; KENALL MFG. NOVA SERIES N524	8	EA	\$185.00	\$1,480.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00		S 6 & 7
13	BEDDING MATERIAL- FLORIMULCH	15,016	SF	\$0.55	\$8,258.80	\$0.40	\$6,006.40	II EIVI	3 0 & <i>1</i>
14	ENTRANCE GATE	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00		
	INSTALLATION OF COUNTY SUPPLIED								
15	BOLLARDS	1,062	LF	\$3.25	\$3,451.50		\$7,699.50		
16	MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEAN UP	1	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00		
	DISCRETIONARY WORK (USED ONLY WITH								
17	COUNTY APPROVAL)				\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
	TOTAL PRICE FOR OPTION #1 BID "B"				\$196,214.60		\$256,008.75	Non-Res	sponsive

TABULATION IFB #09-4057CD CDBG- LINCOLN PARK PARKING LOT

Superior Asphalt, Inc.	Gator Grading & Paving	Oldcastle Coastal
P.O. Box 2489	2704 105th Street East	8910 N. 12th Street
Oneco, FL 34264	Palmetto, FL 34221	Tampa, FL 33604

				Oneco, FL 34264		Palmetto, FL 34221		Tampa, FL 33604	
		EST.			EXTENDED		EXTENDED		EXTENDED
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
	BID "A", w/ Perimter Fence - Based on Completion								
OPTION #2	Time of <u>60</u> calendar days	3. 3. 3							
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,720.00	\$8,720.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00		
	SURVEY WORK	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00		
3	CERTIFIED ARBORIST	1	LS	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00		
4	SITE WORK	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00		
5	PERVIOUS ASPHALT	17,313	SF	\$1.60	\$27,700.80	\$3.95	\$68,386.35		
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR	,					,		
6	PARKING LOT STALLS	13,435	SF	\$3.50	\$47,022.50	\$6.50	\$87,327.50		
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
7	SIDEWALK	2,088	SF	\$3.50	\$7,308.00	\$6.50	\$13,572.00		
8	WHEEL STOPS	61	EA	\$23.00	\$1,403.00	\$42.00	\$2,562.00		
9	PARKING LOT STRIPING & SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING - 400W HPS, W/ 12 FT							NON-RES	DONSIVE-
	MOUNTING HEIGHT POLES; LITHONIA KAD							INCOMPL	
10	SERIES	2	EA	\$1,580.00	\$3,160.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING- COMPACT							PACKAGE	RECEIVED.
11	FLOURESCENT; LITHONIA VR1B SERIES	20	EA	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING- FLOURESCENT								
	LIGHTING; KENALL MFG. NOVA SERIES N524	8		\$185.00	\$1,480.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00		
	BEDDING MATERIAL- FLORIMULCH	15,016	SF	\$0.55	\$8,258.80	\$0.40	\$6,006.40		
14	ENTRANCE GATE	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00		
	INSTALLATION OF COUNTY SUPPLIED								
	BOLLARDS	1,062		\$3.25	\$3,451.50	\$7.25	\$7,699.50		
	MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEAN UP	1	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00		
	PERIMETER FENCE -Class 2B- Black Vinyl Chain								
17	Link (6ft High)	900	LF	\$17.25	\$15,525.00	\$18.40	\$16,560.00		
	DISCRETIONARY WORK (USED ONLY WITH								
18	COUNTY APPROVAL)				\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
OTAL DDIC	CE FOR OPTION #2, w/ Perimeter Fence BID "A"							Non-Res	noncivo
OTALFRIC	DE LOIX OF HOIN #2, W/ Fellilletel Felice BID. A		: 8 8		\$211,739.60		\$272,568.75	Non-Res	phonoise

TABULATION IFB #09-4057CD CDBG- LINCOLN PARK PARKING LOT

Superior Asphalt, Inc.	Gator Grading & Paving	Oldcastle Coastal
P.O. Box 2489	2704 105th Street East	8910 N. 12th Street
Oneco, FL 34264	Palmetto, FL 34221	Tampa, FL 33604

I							тапра, т = 000		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
	BID "B", w/ Perimter Fence - Based on Completion	* * * *							
OPTION #2	Time of <u>90</u> calendar days								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,720.00			\$7,250.00		
2	SURVEY WORK	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00		
3	CERTIFIED ARBORIST	1	LS	\$950.00	\$950.00		\$3,600.00		
4	SITE WORK	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00		
5	PERVIOUS ASPHALT	17,313	SF	\$1.60	\$27,700.80	\$3.95	\$68,386.35		
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
6	PARKING LOT STALLS	13,435	SF	\$3.50	\$47,022.50	\$6.50	\$87,327.50		
	PERVIOUS INTERLOCKING PAVERS FOR								
	SIDEWALK	2,088	SF				\$13,572.00		
	WHEEL STOPS	61	EA			\$42.00	\$2,562.00		
9	PARKING LOT STRIPING & SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00		
	SECURITY LIGHTING - 400W HPS, W/ 12 FT							NON-RES	PONSIVE-
	MOUNTING HEIGHT POLES; LITHONIA KAD								LETE BID
	SERIES	2	EA	\$1,580.00	\$3,160.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00		RECEIVED.
	SECURITY LIGHTING- COMPACT							I ACRAGE	KLOLIVLD.
11	FLOURESCENT; LITHONIA VR1B SERIES	20	EA	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00		
II	SECURITY LIGHTING- FLOURESCENT				_	_	_		
	LIGHTING; KENALL MFG. NOVA SERIES N524	8					\$1,680.00		
	BEDDING MATERIAL- FLORIMULCH	15,016	SF	\$0.55		\$0.40	\$6,006.40		
	ENTRANCE GATE	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00		
III	INSTALLATION OF COUNTY SUPPLIED	4 005		00.05	*** *** ***	A -7 0-5	47.000.50		
	BOLLARDS	1,062				\$7.25	\$7,699.50		
	MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEAN UP	1	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00		
	PERIMETER FENCE -Class 2B- Black Vinyl Chain			0.17.05	* 4.5.505.00	.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
17	Link (6ft High)	900	LF	\$17.25	\$15,525.00	\$18.40	\$16,560.00		
II .	DISCRETIONARY WORK (USED ONLY WITH				# 00 000 00		# 00 000 00		Фоо ооо оо
18	COUNTY APPROVAL)				\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
TOTAL DDI	CE FOR OPTION #2, w/ Perimeter Fence BID "B"							Non Por	sponsive
OTAL PRIC	DE LOR OF HOR #2, W/ Fellinetel Lence DID D				\$211,739.60		\$272,568.75	NOII-RE	pholising

KEYED AND VERIFIED BY:		2/8/2010
	Chris Daley, CPPR- Senior Ruyer	Data